Whirlgool

ORPORATION

WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (WCPAC)
2019 Contributions

CONTRIBUTION
COMMITTEE NAME AMOUNT

PETERS FOR MICHIGAN $2,000.00
TEAM GRAHAM INC. $1,000.00
ATHENA PAC $5,000.00
BELIEVE IN LIFE LIBERTY YOURSELF (BILLY PAC) $5,000.00
BILLY LONG FOR CONGRESS $5,000.00
BILLY LONG FOR CONGRESS $5,000.00
SHORE PAC $5,000.00
PALLONE FOR CONGRESS $5,000.00
PALLONE FOR CONGRESS $5,000.00
CASTOR FOR CONGRESS $5,000.00
FRIENDS OF ROY BLUNT $1,000.00
STABENOW FOR US SENATE $2,500.00
MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC $2,500.00
MCCARTHY VICTORY FUND $2,500.00
LIZ CHENEY FOR WYOMING $1,000.00
ROSEN FOR NEVADA $2,500.00
PETERS FOR MICHIGAN $2,500.00
LATTA FOR CONGRESS $1,000.00
KAINE FOR VIRGINIA $1,000.00
FRIENDS OF SHERROD BROWN $2,500.00
CATHERINE CORTEZ MASTO FOR SENATE $5,000.00
UPTON FOR ALL OF US $2,500.00
OHIO MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION PAC $2,000.00
ANTHONY GONZALEZ FOR CONGRESS $1,000.00
SCALISE FOR CONGRESS $2,500.00
GEORGE HOLDING FOR CONGRESS, INC. $1,000.00
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DAVIDSON FOR CONGRESS

CHUCK FLEISCHMANN FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE, INC.

CHABOT, STEVE

EMMER FOR CONGRESS
MATSUI FOR CONGRESS
ROMANCHUK FOR OHIO

MATT HUFFMAN FOR OHIO
WENSTRUP FOR CONGRESS
PROMOTING OUR REPUBLICAN TEAM
JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS
WICKER FOR SENATE
WENSTRUP FOR CONGRESS
TIM RYAN FOR CONGRESS
STIVERS FOR CONGRESS
MARCIA FUDGE FOR CONGRESS
KAPTUR FOR CONGRESS
JOHNSON FOR CONGRESS
GRASSLEY COMMITTEE INC
FRIENDS OF DAVE JOYCE
CITIZENS FOR TURNER

BEATTY FOR CONGRESS
WALBERG FOR CONGRESS
UPTON FOR ALL OF US

STEVE CHABOT FOR CONGRESS
STABENOW FOR US SENATE
PETERS FOR MICHIGAN

PETERS FOR MICHIGAN

LATTA FOR CONGRESS

GIBBS FOR CONGRESS
GALLEGO FOR ARIZONA
FRIENDS OF SHERROD BROWN

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00

$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
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ERNST VICTORY $2,500.00
DAVIDSON FOR CONGRESS $1,000.00
CHUCK FLEISCHMANN FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE, INC. $1,000.00
BALDERSON FOR CONGRESS $1,000.00
ANTHONY GONZALEZ FOR CONGRESS $1,000.00
BUCKEYE VICTORY FUND $2,500.00
PORTMAN FOR SENATE COMMITTEE $2,500.00
MARSHA FOR SENATE $5,000.00

TOTAL $154,000.00



