

## WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (WCPAC) 2019 Contributions

COMMITTEE NAME	CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT
PETERS FOR MICHIGAN	\$2,000.00
TEAM GRAHAM INC.	\$1,000.00
ATHENA PAC	\$5,000.00
BELIEVE IN LIFE LIBERTY YOURSELF (BILLY PAC)	\$5,000.00
BILLY LONG FOR CONGRESS	\$5,000.00
BILLY LONG FOR CONGRESS	\$5,000.00
SHORE PAC	\$5,000.00
PALLONE FOR CONGRESS	\$5,000.00
PALLONE FOR CONGRESS	\$5,000.00
CASTOR FOR CONGRESS	\$5,000.00
FRIENDS OF ROY BLUNT	\$1,000.00
STABENOW FOR US SENATE	\$2,500.00
MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC	\$2,500.00
MCCARTHY VICTORY FUND	\$2,500.00
LIZ CHENEY FOR WYOMING	\$1,000.00
ROSEN FOR NEVADA	\$2,500.00
PETERS FOR MICHIGAN	\$2,500.00
LATTA FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
KAINE FOR VIRGINIA	\$1,000.00
FRIENDS OF SHERROD BROWN	\$2,500.00
CATHERINE CORTEZ MASTO FOR SENATE	\$5,000.00
UPTON FOR ALL OF US	\$2,500.00
OHIO MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION PAC	\$2,000.00
ANTHONY GONZALEZ FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
SCALISE FOR CONGRESS	\$2,500.00
GEORGE HOLDING FOR CONGRESS, INC.	\$1,000.00



DAVIDSON FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
CHUCK FLEISCHMANN FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE, INC.	\$1,000.00
CHABOT, STEVE	\$1,000.00
EMMER FOR CONGRESS	\$3,000.00
MATSUI FOR CONGRESS	\$4,000.00
ROMANCHUK FOR OHIO	\$1,000.00
MATT HUFFMAN FOR OHIO	\$1,000.00
WENSTRUP FOR CONGRESS	\$3,000.00
PROMOTING OUR REPUBLICAN TEAM	\$2,500.00
JIM JORDAN FOR CONGRESS	\$5,000.00
WICKER FOR SENATE	\$5,000.00
WENSTRUP FOR CONGRESS	\$2,000.00
TIM RYAN FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
STIVERS FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
MARCIA FUDGE FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
KAPTUR FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
JOHNSON FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
GRASSLEY COMMITTEE INC	\$2,500.00
FRIENDS OF DAVE JOYCE	\$1,000.00
CITIZENS FOR TURNER	\$1,000.00
BEATTY FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
WALBERG FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
UPTON FOR ALL OF US	\$5,000.00
STEVE CHABOT FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
STABENOW FOR US SENATE	\$2,500.00
PETERS FOR MICHIGAN	\$500.00
PETERS FOR MICHIGAN	\$2,000.00
LATTA FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
GIBBS FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
GALLEGO FOR ARIZONA	\$5,000.00
FRIENDS OF SHERROD BROWN	\$2,500.00



TOTAL	\$154,000.00
MARSHA FOR SENATE	\$5,000.00
PORTMAN FOR SENATE COMMITTEE	\$2,500.00
BUCKEYE VICTORY FUND	\$2,500.00
ANTHONY GONZALEZ FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
BALDERSON FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
CHUCK FLEISCHMANN FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE, INC.	\$1,000.00
DAVIDSON FOR CONGRESS	\$1,000.00
ERNST VICTORY	\$2,500.00